· 16 channels
· B, E, J, K, R, S and T type thermocouples
· 0.1 °C resolution
· Displays °C, °F, K and VDC
· 2,000 point non-volatile memory
· Four analog outputs proportional to
to temperature
· GPIB, RS-232 and printer interfaces

Warranty One year parts and labor on defects
in materials and workmanship
Ordering Information
SR630 Thermocouple monitor $1495
O630KF1 K-type thermocouples, $50
5', fiberglass, qty. 5
O630KF2 K-type thermocouples, $75
10', fiberglass, qty. 5
O630KT1 K-type thermocouples, $50
5', teflon, qty. 5
O630KT2 K-type thermocouples, $75
10', teflon, qty. 5
O630RMD Double rack mount kit $85
O630RMS Single rack mount kit $85
SR630 rear panel
It has been known for a long time (Seebeck, 1822) that a